
2025/2026 School Terms and Holidays 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 Principal Mr McConville 

 

NOTES: 
5 Teacher Days to be fixed by school within the 195 days. Principals should ensure there are 190 pupil days set.  
 

Holidays in school time may be less expensive…. 
But your child’s education is priceless! 

 

Reminder of our Holiday Policy (a full copy can be obtained from the Office) 

* No term time holiday/long weekend/day trips will be authorised (unless exceptional) 

* A form must be completed to indicate dates of any absence (which will be recorded as unauthorised unless 
indicated by Principal) other than illness 

 Term Dates 
Training Day 

School is closed to pupils 

Autumn 
2025 

Autumn 1 Tuesday 2 September 2025 to Friday 24 October 2025 

Autumn 2 Monday 3 November 2025 to Friday 19 December 2025 

 

Monday 1 September 2025 

Tuesday 2 September 2025 

Half Term Break 

Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 
 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 
 

 

Spring 
2026 

Spring Term 
Spring 1 Monday 5 January 2026 to Friday 13 February 2026 
Spring 2 Monday 23 February 2026 to Friday 27 March 2026 

 

Half Term Break 
Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

 

Easter Holiday 
Monday 30 March 2026 to Friday 10 April 2026 

Friday 3 April 2026 is Good Friday and Sunday 5 April 2026 is Easter Sunday 
 

 

Summer 
2026 

Summer Term 
Summer 1 Monday 13 April 2026 to Friday 22 May 2026 

Summer 2 Tuesday 2 June 2026 to Friday 17 July 2026 
 

Monday 1 June 2026 

May Day Holiday 
May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 2026 

 

Half Term Break 
Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026  

 

Transition Day /Induction Day  
Wednesday 1 July 2026 

 

Romero Training Day for all staff Monday 29 June 2026 

Summer Holiday 
Begins Monday 20 July 2026       Monday 20 July 2026 


